
T For the Record Reporting, Inc. 

F R 1500 Mahan Drive, Suite 140 
Tallahassee, FL 32308 

Si' the Re,- 0' ' i P.O. Box 12042 
COURT REPORTING 

Tallahassee, FL 32317 
850-222-5491 

Bill To 

Anerbury Goldberger Et Al 
Jack A. Goldberger, Esquire 
250 South Australian Avenue Suite 1400 
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401-5016 

Job No. 

Invoice 
Date Invoice # 

10/16/2017 2647 

Job Description 

Jeffrey Epstein vs. Scott Rothstein 
Case No. 502009CA040800XXXXMI3 

Reporter 

Quantity/ Hours Item Description Rate Amount 

1 

2.5 
152 

5 
1 
1 

Appearance Fee 

Appearance Succ hours 
O+1 - Overnight Exp... 
Exhibits 
Mini & Index 
Shipping 

Deposition of taken on 10/12/17 
I 0:12am-I:30pm 

UPS GROUND 

70.00 

40.00 
9.00 
0.55 
0.00 

15.00 

70.00 

100.00 
1,368.00 

2.75 
0.00 

15.00 

Total $1,555.75 

Dr I. UPON RECEIPT. INVOICES WILL ACCURE INTEREST @ 2% PER MONTI!. Payments/Credits $0.00 

$1,555.75 Balance Due 

EFTA00607356


