

Invoice



For the Record Reporting, Inc.
 1500 Mahan Drive, Suite 140
 Tallahassee, FL 32308
 P.O. Box 12042
 Tallahassee, FL 32317
 850-222-5491
 Tax ID 59-3616998

Date	Invoice #
10/16/2017	2647

Bill To	
Atterbury Goldberger Et Al Jack A. Goldberger, Esquire 250 South Australian Avenue Suite 1400 West Palm Beach, Florida 33401-5016	
Job No.	

Job Description	
Jeffrey Epstein vs. Scott Rothstein Case No. 502009CA040800XXXXMB	
Reporter	J

Quantity / Hours	Item	Description	Rate	Amount
1	Appearance Fee	Deposition of ██████████ taken on 10/12/17 10:12am-1:30pm	70.00	70.00
2.5	Appearance Succ hours		40.00	100.00
152	O+1 - Overnight Exp...		9.00	1,368.00
5	Exhibits		0.55	2.75
1	Mini & Index		0.00	0.00
1	Shipping	UPS GROUND	15.00	15.00

Total	\$1,555.75
Payments/Credits	\$0.00
Balance Due	\$1,555.75

DUE UPON RECEIPT. INVOICES WILL ACCURE INTEREST @ 2% PER MONTH.